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FEAUNSAN®T : USquayms suuneAy
AL : AMEAINENITAITRULNA

UANGAS : walulagansaumaAnazn1s®aans

1 ngunmnnetiedy wibefnsgn . 2
SRAITN 51899
0001018 Language Expression Rhetoric
AaLrnITlanseannIenIm
1.1 nguan inelsdulidumbein  wdeisshgn . 0
FRAITN 51899
0012004 Synthesis of Academic Paper
N1INNTIENNUNNIAUATT

12 nguamlva@en wihefnsige: 2

FUAITN 5781997
0001019 Language and Thought
NEITUANINAR
0001020 Perception Skills Improvement

NINEN TN EN19FUANT
0001021 Reading for Life Quality Improvement
N9 ULNEWE WA INTIA
0001022 Writing for Communication

= = =
NITLABULNBNITRADANT

0001023 Rhetorical Speech
Aatlznimm

0001024 Language Aesthetics
AUVITININNNNEN

0001025 Language Usage in Cultural Contexts
FNUBIINNIT IEN

10 vinapdTAeNEs wheindign: 6

11 w9 dneu wdieinsgn . 6

SURKITN 51829
0199499 Cooperative Education
a S
AVNAANEN
1201499 Professional Pacticum
N3NNI

2 ngunmsNlsEmA wdsfndgn 4

SURIL 5181991

w2/
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2 ngunEsalsTing  wdieinsge ;4

0001006

0001007

0001008

Preparatory English
MEAINnENEETENANNT DN
Foundation English 1
NENEINGHAAN 1

Foundation English 2

MENEINGHAAN 2

21 ngunwswdsswma@en wibefnsngn . 2

SURAILN

0001067

0001009

0001010

0001011

0001012

0001013

0001014

0001015

0001016

0001017

0001026

0001027

0001028

0001029

5181997
Korean in Daily Life
al aa o o

AENIUA TR sEa1TU
Communicative English Skills
o [ % = =)
NNHZAHIINGHHANDNITADENT
English for Self-access Learning

o = = vy
AMBIANNGNANITLTUUIAVLALLD
English for Daily-life Communication
MdangiNenisdeans uainlszandu
English for Specific Purposes
MEBINYHNEAHNUHIERNIZAY
English for Academic Purposes
MEEINGHRDAHIUNIENIITINT
English for Social Communication

[ % =4 = [
mmmﬂqmw'ammamﬂumml
English for World Travelling

[ % ] | =
mmmnqmmmawmmma@u‘lﬁ@ﬂ
Fundamental French1

['e =3
N LARNUg U1
Fundamental French 2
neelfaratiuguz
Laos in Daily Life
aa o o
a1 IRl saniu
Laos for Communication
= =)

NBI[NUNDNITARANT
Language and Laos Culture
NEILAZIBNUTITNAND

Khmer in Daily Life

0 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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21 nquAmswdsTinARen wiefinsge . 2

0001030

0001031

0001032

0001033

0001034

0001035

0001036

0001037

0001038

0001039

0001040

0001041

0001042

0001043

0001044

mMeanNs IRl szandu
Khmer for Communication
] =
NIEVNTINANITRDENT
Language and Khmer Culture
M LATTUBITHLUNT
Vietnamese in Daily Life
a aa o o
mw’mmmﬂwﬂqmmmau
Vietnamese for Communication
a I~
ﬂ’]HWLfJﬂﬂu’]MLW‘ﬂﬂﬁi‘gﬂmﬁi‘
Language and Vietnam Culture
ﬂﬁHﬂLL@ZiﬁM%ﬁﬁNLﬁﬂ@u’m
Chinese in Daily Life
a aa o o
neauluTdntlszandu
Chinese for Communication
a = )
NIHIAUNDNITARENT
Language and Chinese Culture
MEAUIAUEITNAY
Korean for Communication
al oA A
AIFINIVRRLNDNITAARANT
Korean for Tourism
a oA U =
DIBUNTNALNBNITNBILNGA
Language and Korean Culture
ﬂ?HWLL@Z&ﬁNuﬁﬁ‘ﬁ‘NLﬂWﬁg
Japanese in Daily Life
mduludingdszandu
Japanese for Communication
= ] =)
mmzyﬂumamm@ma‘
Language and Japanese Culture
[ % =
ﬂﬁHWLL@tQWHﬁ?TNMyﬂu
Japanese for Tourism

S I~ ' =
mmmﬂum@m@mmmm

3 nquayseAand wheinsge: 2

SURAIL

0001048

5181991
Man and Reasoning

wyweiunslfivnna
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31 nguuyseAaniiaen wdieindge ;4

FUEITN 5181991 wuEne

0001054 Ways of Life 2 (2-0-4)
H9INYEYTIN

0001066 Buddhism and Living 2 (2-0-4)
WnsAAITLIN9AL TR

0004001 Principles of Problem Solving 2 (2-0-4)
wannaud latfoymn

0004002 Group Process and Teamwork 2 (2-0-4)
NITUAUNNINGN UATNIII Uiy

0001001 Man and Civilization 2 (2-0-4)
Nyueliuense sy

0001002 Museum and Thai Society 2 (2-0-4)
AnsAusinudsaning

0001003 Thai Arts and Culture 2 (2-0-4)
Aaldmusssulne

0005001 Recreation and Life 2 (2-0-4)
Wununniudam

0001045 Ecotourism 2 (2-0-4)
nnaviasfiaa @i

0001049 Man and Thought 2 (2-0-4)
NyetTuAINAR

0001050 Man and Beliefs 2 (2-0-4)
NyweiuANTe

0001051 Man and Living 2 (2-0-4)
NYHEIUNNIANTIR

0001052 Man and Happiness in Life 2 (2-0-4)
nymeiuANge e

0001053 Aesthetics and Life 2 (2-0-4)
AUVITINTNTBTI6

0001055 Philosophy and Ways of Life 2 (2-0-4)
Uy iuanaam

0001056 Practical Logic 2 (2-0-4)
MITNANETIUT TR

0001057 Eastern and Western Ways 2 (2-0-4)

aa o aa o
INASIUAAN IDFASIURN
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31 nguuyseAaniiaen wdieindge ;4

0002008

0005055

0005056

0005057

0005058

0006001

0006002

0006003

0006004

0006005

0010001

Man and Environment

o

Nywediugaondes
Critical and Creative Thinking
NIAATNAININFULAZANNANASINATIA
Psychology in Daily Life
ananan ludimlszandu
Strategy for Self-development and Life-management
Elq‘lnﬁm@m{rm?ﬁwmmummmmaﬁmﬁﬁm
Development of Skills and Competencies for Leadership
o o = Y o
WWHWWﬂH:LL@x@N?iDﬂ’]WLW@ﬂ’]i‘LﬂuEu’]
Music and Life

a o aa
AURATNUTIR
Music Performing
AFTLILR
Arts Appreciation
Aadyaanyd
Introduction to Fine Arts
AndziEnssal
Dramatic Arts and Life

o aa

WNNTIUNLTIR
Tourism for Life-quality Development

N3YBENIRAR U AN W6

4 ngudsANAans wdiennsnge . 2

FUEITN 518199
0001060 Man and Society
Nyeeiudanu
41  nqudspnAnaafiden wiceinsgn: 4
SUAITN 5181991
0001004 Analytical History of Thailand
UsedRAansinadanaed
0001046 Analytical Geography of Thailand
piAanflszmalne @it
0001058 Human Rights and Society
AnsuyEETULATAIAN
0001064 Conflict Resolution in Daily Life

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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41  nquddpnAnaafiden wiceinsgn: 4

0001065

0001005

0001059

0001061

0001062

0001063

0001065

0005059

0014001

0013001

0013002

nnsamnsTymanudaudaludimnlszandis
Economy and Living
\ATHFAATLNNTANEIUTIR

Global Issues

an1aznisailan

Social Networks

WATalnENIedIAN

Thai Rural Society

Fapuauunne

Sociology

AAnINeN

Social Relationship for Social and Life
ANNFNRUENR AN TIALAT AN
Economics and Human Living
\ATHFAATLNNTANIUTIR

Psychology for Social Relationship
AmnaianiraFasNdNTUEN N 1edInn
Public Health and Environment Law
NYUHNLAB1TUGUUATRIUINABN
Society and Laws

dapnfiungviang

Society and Politics

AIANALNNTIE D

5 nauangAani-ainAans wiaefnsnge . 2

FUAITN 51899
0002011 Science in Daily Life
AnenAansludinlszandu
51  nguangnAans-aminAanfiaen wiaefnsngn . 4
FUEIT 5181991
0002013 Mathematical Statistics 1
ADAATIAANART 1
0002014 Chemistry 1
AR 1
0002015 Chemistry Laboratory 1

UfjiFnsad 1

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

“uaenm

2 (2-0-4)

“UEN/

3 (3-0-6)
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51 nguanenaans-atinansiaen wiieinsngn : 4

0002001

0002002

0002003

0002004

0002005

0002006

0002007

0002009

0002010

0007001

0008010

Mathematics in Daily Life

AmAAERT TR szandu

Business Mathematics

ATIAANERTEITA

Chemistry and Life Maintenance
a o ° aa

LANNUNITANTNTAR

Fundamental Forensic Science

aaa o 4 ¥

URAINEANAFTLLIAIAL

Fundamental to Ethnobiology

] v cv = =3 v

WLHLATAAINAINULLIAIAU

Man and Conservation of Energy and Environment

NyEEiUN1TaLINEN AN ULAT AW AN

Biodiversity

ﬂQWNM@WﬂM@’mV}’N%QﬂWW

Physics and Life Maintenance

A&ndiun17A199%36

Earth Science

a = o

wenAansineaiulan

Drugs in Daily Life

anludimilszandu

Man and Technology

nyweimnatulat

6 nauwmalulagiansawna miseinsgn: 0

SURIL

0012001

0012003

7 NANWANUNNE
SUATN

0005002

0005003

0005004

518199
Information Technology Applications
nsdsegnsldmalulatiansanna
Information and Communication Technology for Life Long Learning
walulataNsaunALAZNIIRBA NN BEUEIABATIA
wdeAnsnge : 2

5181971
Track and Field 1
=
nInI 1
Swimming 1
1 2
1811 1

Basketball 1
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7 nguwaunde wdeenadge ;2

0005005

0005006

0005007

0005008

0005009

0005010

0005011

0005012

0005013

0005014

0005015

0005016

0005017

0005018

0005019

0005020

0005021

UNALNALARA 1

Rugby Football 1 (Men)
SniiWauea 1 (118)
Football 1

WALAA 1

Volleyball 1
naalatileg 1
Gymnastic 1
fuuann 1

Tennis 1

Wuta 1

Badminton 1

WL ANUF 1

Boxing 1

NAEAINA 1

Thai Boxing (Men)
waellne 1 (11e)
Judo 1

¢l 1

Sword and Pole Fighting 1
naedinszueg 1

Table Tennis
widamuila
Rhythmic Activities
Aanssuidndsuay
Takrow and Sepak Takraw
penfauaziniinaznia
Modern Dance
UGN ]

Minor Games
inuiaaan

Body Conditioning
NN9UTUNINNY
Wrestling

Naelan

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)
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7 ngunaunde  wdeennfge :

0005022 Aikido 1(1-1-0)
ladln

0005023 Bollroom Dance 1(1-1-0)
aand

0005024 Hockey 1(1-1-0)
ganf

0005025 Softball 1(1-1-0)
Faniuaa

0005026 Handball 1(1-1-0)
UAUALIA

0005027 Archery 1(1-1-0)
elagy

0005028 Golf 1(1-1-0)
naan

0005029 Bowling 1(1-1-0)
RN

0005030 Bicycling 1(1-1-0)
ANFEU

0005031 Weight Lifting 1(1-1-0)
annuTin

0005032 Fencing 1(1-1-0)
ATLANG

0005033 Diving 1(1-1-0)
nezlnatin

0005034 Water Polo 1(1-1-0)
Tulath

0005035 Track and Field 2 1(1-1-0)
figenn 2

0005036 Swimming 2 1(1-1-0)
e 2

0005037 Basketball 2 1(1-1-0)
UANALAA 2

0005038 Rugby Football 2 (Men) 1(1-1-0)
fniiWnuea 2 (11e)

0005039 Football 2 1(1-1-0)
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7 NANWANUNNE

0005040

0005041

0005042

0005043

0005044

0005045

0005046

0005047

0005048

8 NYNANFARNT

SURAILN

0001047

0002012

0005049

0005050

0005051

0005052

0005053

NUNAINLIRLNUIF1TAN
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weAnsngn : 2
WALaA 2
Volleyball 2
N1RALALLAR 2
Gymnastics 2
FNUNARN 2
Tennis 2
Wuta 2
Badminton 2
WU ANUFU 2
Boxing 2
NIHANA 2
Thai Boxing 2 (Men)
wnellne 2 (11e)
Judo 2
gln 2
Sword and Pole Fighting 2
nazdinazung 2
Aerobic Dance
ualsin@nued
weAnsnge : 2
5181991
Geo-Informatics System Technology
walulatigiansaumea
International Quality Assurance System
srUULsEAURMAINEINA
Camping
n1sagANNNLIN
Martial Arts
Aatlznistlasriugia
Body Sculpting
m?Lm?m%"NéNmﬂLﬁﬂmm‘w
Yoga for Healthy Care
TumziaganIw
Kickbox Aerobic

Antanualsdn

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)
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2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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0005054

0007003

0008001

0008002

0008003

0008004

0008005

0008006

0008007

0008008

0008009

0011001

0011002

0012002

0014002

0014003

0014004

0015001
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wdenafge ;2
Stretch and Flexibility for Health

nswtiantinuazaNEausINegIN N

Consumer's Protection in Public Health Pharmacy

NIANATRIELTINANINATAN B TTUEY
Aesthetics of Home and Garden
= £
zgumﬂmwmmmwmzmu
Vegetable Home Gardening
A % %
WINNEIUATY
Basic Flower Arrangement Techniques
wallansiananldiiiassiu
Domestic Animals for Hobby
o o ak = a
ARNIAENENDITUBALTN
Food and Consumers
Y a
?J’WI’]TLL@::Q‘LIﬁ‘Iﬂﬂ
Food for Health
BUNFNAFTNN
International Food
RV R EAQMIGE o
Traditional Foods and Beverage
= I )
AIUITUALLATAIANNLLIU
Biotechnology and Life
aa o aa
wATulag N wALTIA
Gift Design and Home Decoration
ﬂ’ﬁ@ﬂﬂLLUU%I@\‘]’II'E/Q_JLLﬂtﬂ’W?mﬂLLﬁix‘iﬁ’]u
Feng-Shui for Living
anederiunisagende
Web Development
nnawan LT 6
Health Insurance Systems
sruvdseiuganineesdseaing
Sex Education and Preparation for Family Life
=2 a ¥ 1Sa o
LWﬂﬂﬂHﬂLL@tﬂﬂi‘Lﬁ]?ﬂNL‘ﬂ’]@“ﬁ']ﬁlﬂi"ﬂum"]
Mental Health and Personality Development
FUNNARUATNIHRUIYARNNIN

Applied Thai Traditional Medicine
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8 ngNANANART wenAfgR 2
nsunngununetlsene
9 uNIARTIANIZANU MaEfnsge : 89

9.1  ngNATWNY uusenAsgn : 15

FUAITN 5181991
0103469 Entrepreneurship
n3dsenaunig
1200201 Information and Knowledge Management

ﬂﬁiﬁmﬂ’]?@’ﬁ'&umﬂLL@U”I’J’WN?

1200202 Communication Concepts
wlwirinnsdeans
1200203 Legal and Ethical Issues in Informatics Profession

NOUNIEUAZATLEITNITITNANTAUNA
1200302 Information Technology Management
nsampnnamalulagansauma
9.2 nguATIen WenasNge : 74

921  Amftugnfzuen wielnsige: 22

FUAITN 5181991
0201201 General Statistical Methods
Aanmsanimnialy
0201100 Mathematics for Science

AIAANARTANNTUINGNARRT 1

0201103 Discrete Mathematics
NuNUALIAAIAAT

0901101 Principles of Accounting
uaNN9Ty I uRu

1201103 Organizations and Management

AANITUAZNIIAANTT

1201301 Management Information Systems
SLULANIAUNALNANNIIANTT

1204101 Fundamentals of Computer Science
ANFRUgIUNIINEINsAENIRes

922  Arueniledu wdaefndge : 37

FURITN 18T
1201104 Computer Programming

nnsldsunsnAaNiaeas

“uUlEnm

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

“uaenm
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922  ApueniNAU wienafge ;37

1201201 Object Oriented Programming
nslsunsuimadng
1201202 Data and File Structures

TnseaFredoyauazudndoya
1201203 Information and Communication Technology Research

aa a v Y = =1
15N9IRuA U ATUTAE AN TAUNALAEN1TA0ANT

1201204 Database Design
mm@mmug]u"i’mﬂ@
1201205 Data Communication and Computer Networks

nisdeansdeyauazipsadnenaniiames
1201206 Network Laboratory
UfiAnsszuuAsetne
1201207 Models and Application in Management Science
FakLILKATNNTUsEyNA AN IN13AANIS
1201303 Project Management
N133AN13IATINIANTAUNA
1201304 Information Systems Analysis and Design

NN9UATIEAUAZAANULLTZULANTAUNA

1201305 Database Management
nsannisgudeya
1201306 Information and Communication Technology Seminar

dununalulafansauneuaznisdeans

1201307 Information and Communication Technology Senior Project 1
TarenumnaTulafiansaumnalazn1sdeans 1

1201401 Information and Communication Technology Senior Project 2
TarenunaluladansaumnALazn19anans 2

923  Arueniden wieinsga: 15

FRAITN 51899

1201308 Internet Application Development
NN lszeniuuauAasiin

1201309 Electronic Business Management
NNg_aANIINNTtRLANNTating

1201310 Object-Oriented Software Engineering
ArqnssnTanAwfEadng

1201311 Decision Support Systems

3 (2-2-4)

3 (2-2-4)

3(3-0-6)

3 (2-2-4)

3(2-2-4)

1(0-2-0)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-4)

2 (0-4-4)

1(0-2-0)

3 (0-6-0)

“uaenm

3(2-2-4)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)
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923  Amuanidan wieeinsga: 15
sEUUATILAYUNIIFnAWLA

1201312 Business Information Programming
nslilsunsnansaunAniagsna

1201313 Office Automation Information Systems
FLULANTRUNAGITINIUA G TUTR

1201402 Multimedia Application Development

o

nasmunTdsunsudszenelamsime

1201403 Information Retrieval Systems
LULAUANTAUNA
1201405 Process Management
N19AANIINTELIUNNST
1201406 Applied Data Mining

o A v &
[N N LMN@Q"II@H@TJ‘J‘S%IHM

1201407 Internet Marketing
NNIAANABUNATLIIR
1201408 Computer Simulation

N17ANARNLLANEARNAILAAS

1201409 Quality Management for Information Systems
NNIAANITANINEIUTLIEL LA TAUNA

1201410 Production Management and Service
NN9IANITNUHARLALLITNG

1201411 Applied Business Forecasting
nsnensaigsnaLlsvens

1204457 Human and Computer Interaction

Ufduiusssndeuyediunenianes

1204459 Experts Systems
EATMG LY Tl
1204460 Computer and Network Security

ANNUAB AT UBITLULLATDINLALIZLUADNALADS

3(3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (2-2-4)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3 (2-2-4)

3 (3-0-6)

3(2-2-4)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)
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